Welcome to West Chester, PA

[bookmark: _GoBack]In emergency dial 911

West Chester Post Offices
http://www.usps.com

101 E Gay Street
West Chester, PA 19380
610-738-7693

1050 Airport Rd
West Chester, PA 19380
610-738-7638

887 S Matlack St
West Chester, PA 19382
610-436-2744

1110 Pocopson Rd.
Pocopson, PA 19366
610-793-1493

West Chester Fire Company http://wcfiredept.org/

Please visit your local municipality website for local information, services, parks and recreation, etc.

West Chester Borough http://www.west-chester.com/
Non-Emergency Police 610-696-2700, West Chester
Non-Emergency Fire 610-436-4700

East Marlborough Township http://eastmarlborough.org/
Non-Emergency Police 610-268-2022, PA State Police (Media) 
Non-Emergency Fire 610-436-4700 

Newlin Township http://www.newlintownship.org/
Non-Emergency Police 610-269-5355  
Non-Emergency Fire 610-436-4700



Pocopson Township http://www.pocopson.org/
Non-Emergency Police 610-268-2022, PA State Police (Media)
Non-Emergency Fire 610-436-4700 

Birmingham Township https://www.birminghamtownship.org/
Non-Emergency Police 610-692-5100 
Non-Emergency Fire 610-436-4700 

East Bradford Township https://www.eastbradford.org/
Non-Emergency Police 610-696-2700, West Chester
Non-Emergency Fire 610-436-4700 

West Bradford Township https://www.westbradford.org/
Non-Emergency Police 610-269-5355
Non-Emergency Fire 610-436-4700

West Goshen Township https://www.westgoshen.org/
Non-Emergency Police 610-696-7400
Non-Emergency Fire 610-436-4700

East Goshen Township https://eastgoshen.org/
Non-Emergency Police 610-692-5100 
Non-Emergency Fire 610-436-4700

Westtown Township http://www.westtownpa.org/
Non-Emergency Police 610-692-5100 
Non-Emergency Fire 610-436-4700

Downtown West Chester http://www.downtownwestchester.com/

Greater West Chester Chamber of Commerce http://greaterwestchester.com/

Chester County http://chesco.org

Voter Services https://www.chesco.org/156/Voter-Services
Find your polling place and voter registration information.

Parks and Education http://chesco.org/1221/Education-Programs


Commonwealth of Pennsylvania
https://www.pa.gov/

PA Dept. of Transportation
www.dot.state.pa.us/

PennDOT Driver and Vehicle Services
www.dmv.state.pa.us/home/index.shtml

State Senator
Andrew E. Dinnaman (D)
http://www.senatordinniman.com/

Thomas H. Killion (R)
http://www.senatorkillion.com/

State Representative
John A. Lawrence (R)﻿
http://www.replawrence.com/

Eric Roe (R)
http://www.repericroe.com/

[bookmark: _b7161uba0cgx]Carolyn T. Comitta (D)
Stephen Barrar (R)
http://www.stevebarrar.com/

Tourism
http://www.pennsylvania.com/
http://visitpa.com/
